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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 17.01.2017.

Vilnius SLRA

’age not foupd

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V [Spruntulis Jokubas 23.05.2008.
A |Damskis Saulius 13.08.2008.
A [Lisauskas Mantas 23.02.2008.
A |Tolkaciov Albert 22.08.2006.
A |Adakauskas Darius 09.08.2008.
A |Larionov llja 20.01.2007.
A [Janulis Matas 19.11.2008.
A [Stirna Laurynas 26.04.2008.
A |Serenas Kajus 06.04.2006.
U |Dominykas Katulis 03.10.2007.
U |Staugaitis Kristupas 16.11.2006.
U [BazZenin Anton 24.02.2006.
U |Snarskij Kiril 17.09.2008.
U |Sleinius AZuolas 28.04.2006.
U [Stankevicius Karolis 27.04.2007.
U [Janulis Karolis 02.08.2007.
U |Dovydas Norus 11.01.2007.
U |Baltranas Saranas 01.10.2006.

Sagatavots 02.02.2026. 11:11:28

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




